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Name of 

the 

award/ 

medal

Team / 

Individual

inter-university / state /  

National/ International
Name of the event Name of the student

 Student ID 

number

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

Interversity- North Zone 

Interversity
Folk Orchestra 

Jasmeet Kaur

Adil Khan

716-18-1135                                     

716-18-1852

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

National- National 

Interversity Youth 

Festival

Folk Orchestra 
Jasmeet Kaur

Adil Khan

716-18-1135                                     

716-18-1852

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Folk Orchestra 

Khushnaseeb

Harpreet Singh

Ravi Kumar

Jatinder Singh 

Bikramjeet Singh

Ibadat Ali

Puneet Bhatti

Adil Khan

Amandeep Sharma

Liyakat Ali

Harsh Bhamri

716-18-1542                                    

716-16-1159                                  

716-19-1651                                 

716-19-1799                                      

716-14-1538                       

716-16-1290                                      

716-18-1376                                   

716-18-1852                

716-17-1712                 

716-19-1250                 

716-18-1639                                                                                                                                                                            

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Indian Group Song 

Suhel Khan

Navjot Singh 

Manthan

Amanat Chavaria

Sahil

Shabnam

716-19-1413                   

716-15-1450                    

716-18-1313               

914-13-681                    

716-15-1456                   

9114-15-193                                                                                                                               

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
General Dance Davinder Singh KC(P)2010-509       

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Puratan Pehrawa Komalpreet Kaur 716-17-865

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Lok Geet Gurpreet Singh 712-14-396

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Mimicry Gurwinder Singh 717-13-1050

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Pehrawa Pardarshani Komalpreet Kaur 716-17-865

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Kali Gayan

Ibadat Ali

Bikramjeet Singh

Adil Khan

716-16-1290             

716-14-1538                

716-18-1852                        

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Crochia Harneet Kaur 716-12-289

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Classical Vocal Shubham Saroy 716-15-1972

2019-2020 (Cultural)

Major Achievements in Cultural Activities



2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Jhoomar

Jaspal Singh

Gurtej Singh

Princepal Singh

Jatinder Singh

Hardev Singh

Dalvir Singh

Gurinder Singh

Lakwinder Singh

Satnam Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Karanjot Singh

Sukhbir Singh

716-15-544                   

716-18-389                     

716-18-292                 

716-19-1799             

716-19-2354             

716-19-2283              

716-16-1573               

2112-16-1054            

114-2014-701              

712-14-396                

716-19-2158             

716-17-1127                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Indian Group Song 

Manthan

Yash Chabbra

Suhel Khan

Navjot Singh

Sahil

Shabnam

Amanat Chavaria

716-18-1313               

716-18-1372                 

716-19-1413                    

716-15-1450               

716-15-1456                                                                                    

9114-15-193                         

914-13-681

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Folk Orchestra 

Khushnaseeb

Harpreet Singh

Ravi Kumar

Gurpreet Singh Saran

Bikramjeet Singh

Ibadat Ali

Puneet Bhatti

Adil Khan

Amandeep Sharma

Shyam Bhatt

Liyakat Ali

Harsh Bhamri

716-18-1542                                    

716-16-1159                                  

716-19-1651             

716-17-856                

716-14-1538                       

716-16-1290                                        

716-18-1376                           

716-18-1852                

716-17-1712           

716-18-2092                

716-19-1250                 

716-18-1639                    

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Group Shabad

Gurpreet Singh 

Daljeet Singh

Rohit Sharma

Davinder Singh

Gurdit Singh

Rohan Verma

Vishesh Singh Chawla

716-15-1419                      

716-15-1425                

716-18-1938             

716-17-1133                      

716-17-1098               

716-18-1390              

716-19-1880                                                                                                                         

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Western Group Song

Jasmeet Kaur

Vibhuti Kapoor

Shweta Guleria

Pawanpreet Kaur

Nancy Kakkar

Shivani

Heena

716-18-1135                 

716-18-174                    

716-18-177               

716-17-1012                          

716-18-1963                                              

716-19-1771                                              

716-17-1173                                                                                                                                        

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Laghu Film Shubham Koundal 716-15-1986

2019-20
1 Gold 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Chiku Banayi Maninder Kaur 7135-15-161

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

Open National Youth 

Festival
Group Folk Song

Jasmeet Kaur

Amanat Cahavaria

Adil Khan

716-18-1135                

914-13-681                   

716-18-1852                    



2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Group Shabad

Gurpreet Singh 

Gurdit Singh 

Daljeet Singh

Vishesh Singh Chawla

Rohit Sharma

Davinder Singh 

Rohan Verma

716-15-1419                

716-17-1098               

716-15-1425               

716-19-1880                

716-18-1938                                   

716-17-1133               

716-18-1390                                                                                                                                            

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Folk Song Gurpreet Singh 712-14-396

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival

Lamiyan Hekan Vale 

Geet

Seema

Ramandeep Kaur

Sukhmandeep Kaur

Simranjeet Kaur

716-18-636            

716-18-637                         

716-19-1776                         

716-17-206                                                       

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Malvayi Gidha

Adil Khan

Puneet Bhatti

Khushnaseeb

Jaspal Singh

Manvinder Singh

Navdeep Kumar

Palwinder Singh

Lovepreet Singh 

Gurinder Singh

Manjot Singh

Pardeep Singh 

Gurjot Singh 

Gurpreet Singh 

716-18-1852                              

716-18-1376                                  

716-18-1542               

716-15-544                            

KCP-CCG-2019-

04                        

716-18-173                  

716-18-1536                        

716-15-1443            

716-16-1573                

4123-13-190                 

716-15-1311              

612-16-477                      

712-14-396                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Bhangra

Gurjeevan Singh

Dalvir Singh

Gagandeep Singh

Harjeet Singh

Manjot Singh 

Sukhbeer Singh

Lakhwinder Singh 

Chiranjeev Singh

Gurpreet Singh 

716-19-2276                            

716-19-2283                              

1112-13-143                                 

716-19-2353                                      

4123-13-190                                    

716-17-1127                                                          

2112-16-1054                                 

716-18-1583                            

712-14-396                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Kawishri

Suhel Khan

Kulwinder Singh

Arsh Ali

716-19-1413                                    

716-19-144                                     

716-19-1414                                                                    

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Vaar

Jaskirat Kaur

Karamjot Kaur
716-18-169                                     

7135-14-161                                   

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Quiz

Parampreet Singh 

RajPartap Singh 

Talwar

Inderveer Singh 

716-17-2214                               

716-17-818                                

716-17-817                                                                   

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Western Solo Song Heena Khan 716-17-1173

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Percussion Amritpal Singh 716-19-1324

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Photography Ekam Partap Singh 716-19-322

2019-20
1 Silver 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Elocution Geetanshu Sood 716-17-1966



2019-20
1 Bronze 

Medal
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Western Group Song 

Jasmeet Kaur 

Shivani

Pawanpreet Kaur

Vibhuti Kapoor

Shweta Guleria

Heena

716-18-1135                         

716-19-1771                                  

716-17-1012                                   

716-18-174                                   

716-18-177                              

716-17-1173                                                                                                                 

2019-20
1 Bronze 

Medal
Team

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Ludi

Gurinder Singh

Chiranjeev Singh 

Gurjeevan Singh 

Satnam Singh 

Lakhwinder Singh

Jatinder Singh

Hardev Singh 

Sukhwinder Singh

Dalvir Singh 

Jagjot Singh

Gurpreet Singh 

Gagandeep Singh

716-16-1573                             

716-18-1583                            

716-19-2276                             

114-2014-701                         

2112-16-1054                       

716-19-1799                           

716-19-2354                             

716-19-1691                             

716-19-2283                               

716-19-314                            

712-14-396                              

1112-13-143                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

2019-20
1 Bronze 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Debate Simran Kaur 716-18-627

2019-20
1 Bronze 

Medal
Individual

State - Interzonal Youth 

Festival
Debate Karanbir Singh Aujla 716-19-1134

2019-20
Participati

on
Team North Zone Interversity Western Group Song

Amanat Chavaria

Jasmeet Kaur

914-13-681                                 

716-18-1135

2019-20
Participati

on
Individual North Zone Interversity Classical Vocal Shubham Saroy 716-15-1972

2019-20
Participati

on
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Folk Song Gurpreet Singh 712-14-396

2019-20
Participati

on
Team

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Folk Dance Boys

Satnam Singh

Jaspal Singh 

Princepal Singh

Hardev Singh

Jatinder Singh

Dalvir Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Gurinder

Sukhbir Singh

Karanjot Singh

Charanjeev Singh 

114-2014-701                         

716-15-544                                   

716-18-292                              

716-19-2354                                      

716-19-1799                              

716-19-2283                           

712-14-396                              

716-16-1573                           

716-17-1127                       

716-19-2158                             

716-18-1583                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

2019-20
Participati

on
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Classical Vocal Shubham Saroy 716-15-1972

2019-20
Participati

on
Individual

State - Punjab State 

Youth Festival
Mimicry Gurwinder Singh 717-13-1050


